VISTA

COCKTAIL LOUNGE

1

Immerse yourself in a lounge that visually reinvents
itself every night. VISTA Cocktail Lounge is an
ever-changing visual and cocktail experience that
boasts hair-raising skyline views of international
cities from across the globe.

Watch the clouds roll into Dubai.
View fireworks over New York City.
Enjoy a rainstorm in Shanghai.

Your next visit could take you to Rio, Hong Kong
or London. VISTA captures your visual sense with
interactive features that take guests on a worldly
journey. For a moment, VISTA provides a break from
ordinary, static atmospheres of other lounges with
its ever changing LCD content found in 180 degree
panoramic views. As city views transition from one
location to the next, patrons wonder in excitement,
guessing which international destination they’ll be
virtually whisked away to next.

Through its digital content, guests enjoy ever-
changing panoramic views of the world’s most
breathtaking cosmopolitan skylines while sipping on
uniquely-crafted cocktails created by the lounge’s
own master mixologists. Enjoy a scene of New York
while sipping on a Manhattan - the perfect drink

to match your metropolitan view. VISTA’s mixology
menu reflects the libations found within these
culturally-centric cities - the same cities that can be
found on the LCD screens circumventing the venue.

So, sip, savor and soak in the city.



CLASSIC COCKTAILS $18

ROCKS

Pineapple Mule

Pineapple Infused Vodka
Ginger Beer

Lime

Pineapple Chip

French 75

Bombay Sapphire Gin
Elderflower Liqueur
Lemon

Champagne

Egg Whites

Honey Pear

Old Fashioned

Wild Turkey Bourbon
Orange Peel
Brandied Cherry
Bitters

Club Soda

TALL

Mojito
Bacardi Limon
Lime

Mint

Club Soda

Mai Tai

Bacardi Superior
Dark Rum
Orange Curacao
Lime

Margarita Diablo

Avién Silver Tequila
Passionfruit

Orange

Habanero Lime

Ramos Gin Fizz

Bombay Sapphire Gin
Orange Flower Water
Lemon

Lime

Cream

Egg Whites

Club Soda

COUPE

Ward 8

Bulleit Bourbon
Grenadine
Orange

Lemon

Sangria

Bulleit Bourbon
Grenadine
Orange

Lemon

Please inform your server of any known food allergies. Consuming raw or under-

cooked meat, poultry, seafood or shellfish may increase risk of food borne illnesses.

8.1% sales tax will be added to all table checks.

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS $18

ROCKS

Adele Bloch Bauer

Bacardi Torched Cherry
Lime
Brandied Cherries

Fields Corner

Jameson Irish Whiskey
Mint

Lemon

Club Soda

Honey Ryder

Malibu Coconut Rum
Kahlua

Baileys

Club Soda

TALL

Dorsia

Grey Goose Le Citron
Midori

Orange

Ginger Beer

COUPE

The Bannister

Bombay Sapphire Gin
Dry Vermouth
Apricot Brandy
Lemon

Bitters

Egg Whites

Diderot

Grey Goose La Poire
Elderflower Liqueur
Lime

Egg Whites

Club Soda

El Laberinto

Avion Silver Tequila
Amaretto

Orange

Lime

Peach Bitters

Del Toro

Patron Silver Tequila
Chambord

Pineapple

Lime

Sangria
Vino Tinto
Brandy
Peach
Strawberry
Cherry
Cinnamon

Please inform your server of any known food allergies. Consuming raw or under-
cooked meat, poultry, seafood or shellfish may increase risk of food borne illnesses.

8.1% sales tax will be added to all table checks



WINE

RED

BY THE GLASS

Newton Cabernet Sauvignon
Justin Cabernet Sauvignon
Ferrari Carano Merlot
Acacia Pinot Noir

WHITE

BY THE GLASS

Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio
Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc
Joseph Phelps Chardonnay
Newton Chardonnay

CHAMPAGNE

BY THE GLASS

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label
Perrier-Jouét Grand Brut
Moét & Chandon Rosé Impérial

8.1% sales tax will be added to all table checks.

$16
$22
$18
$18

$16
$18
$18
$16

$25
$18
$20

PUNCH BOWLS $95

Pina Colada Mojito

Pineapple & Coconut Vodka
Lime

Mint

Club Soda

Dragon Berry Spritz

Bacardi Dragonberry
Watermelon

Lemon

Strawberries
Sparkling Wine

Party Down South

Southern Comfort
Pineapple

Orange

Lime

Ginger

Bitters

Club Soda

Sangria

Vino Tinto
Brandy
Peach
Strawberry
Cherry
Cinnamon

BEER

Heineken Pale Lager
Bud Light Light Lager
Modello Lager
Stella Artois Pale Lager
Buckler Non- Alcoholic
Blue Moon Witbier

Fat Tire Amber / Ale
Pyramid Hefeweizen
Dogfish Head IPA

Chimay Grand Réserve (Blue) Dark Ale
Leinenkugels Summer Shandy Fruit

REFRESHMENTS

Red Bull, Sugarfree, Editions
FI1JI Water 500 ml
Perrier

$9
$8
$8
$9
$8
$8
$9
$9
$11
$9
$8

$9
$9
$9

HAPPY HOUR SunpAy- THURSDAY 5PM-7PM

Bud Light

Heineken

Belvedere Redbull

Sangria

Newton Cabernet Sauvignon
Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc

8.1% sales tax will be added to all table checks

$5
$6
$12
$8
$8
$8





